
RESULTS MEN



Rank Name Country

1 Petitcollin Florian FRA

2 Demuru Lorenzo ITA

3 Borromeo Luca ITA

4 Favre-Mercuret Jules FRA

5 Cossaro Giorgio ITA

6 Cabestre--Castro Joaquim FRA

7 La Volpe Enrico ITA

8 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP

9 Cadet Maxime FRA

10 Vitu Raphael FRA

11 Lepont Anthony FRA

12 Huet Nathan FRA

13 Merlino Jonathan FRA

14 Dayries Ethan FRA

15 Santos Bruno POR

16 Horjales Maël FRA

17 Pallazzi Matteo ITA

18 Shvechykov Mykola UKR

19 Maragna Thomas ITA

20 Lethieleux Normane FRA

21 Pyrovolou Ioannis FRA

22 Tommaso Isman ITA

23 Priego Borrego Cesar ESP

24 Putaud Guillaume FRA

25 Rahali Vicente Alejandro ESP

26 Galbiati Stefano ITA

27 Confalonieri Samuele ITA

28 Bodard Tom FRA

29 Balistreri Nicolò ITA

30 Bernyak Carlo Giovanni ITA

31 Maragna Mattia ITA

32 Delfino Federico ITA DQ
33 Beretta Alexandre IRL

34 Cadre Paul FRA

35 Le Guennec Jérémy FRA

36 Ivaldi Andrea ITA

Final Ranking SKATE CROSS MEN



G1 Rank

RED 1 Borromeo Luca ITA 1

YELLOW 16 Dayries Ethan FRA 2

GREEN 17 Pyrovolou Ioannis FRA 3

BLUE 32 Maragna Mattia ITA 4

G2 Rank

RED 8 Cadet Maxime FRA 2

YELLOW 9 Shvechykov Mykola UKR 3

GREEN 24 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 1

BLUE 25 Galbiati Stefano ITA 4

G3 Rank

RED 5 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 3

YELLOW 12 Rahali Vicente Alejandro ESP 4

GREEN 21 Horjales Maël FRA 2

BLUE 28 Huet Nathan FRA 1

G4 Rank

RED 4 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 1

YELLOW 13 Maragna Thomas ITA 3

GREEN 20 Cabestre--Castro Joaquim FRA 2

BLUE 29 Bodard Tom FRA 4

G5 Rank

RED 3 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 1

YELLOW 14 Lethieleux Normane FRA 3

GREEN 19 Santos Bruno POR 2

BLUE 30 Balistreri Nicolò ITA 4

G6 Rank

RED 6 Favre-Mercuret Jules FRA 2

YELLOW 11 Vitu Raphael FRA 1

GREEN 22 Priego Borrego Cesar ESP 3

BLUE 27 Confalonieri Samuele ITA 4

G7 Rank

RED 7 Delfino Federico ITA DQ

YELLOW 10 La Volpe Enrico ITA 1

GREEN 23 Lepont Anthony FRA 2

BLUE 26 Putaud Guillaume FRA 3

G8 Rank

RED 2 Petitcollin Florian FRA 1

YELLOW 15 Merlino Jonathan FRA 2

GREEN 18 Tommaso Isman ITA 3

BLUE 31 Bernyak Carlo Giovanni ITA 4

1st Round



QF1 Rank

RED G1 #1 Borromeo Luca ITA 1

YELLOW G2 #1 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 2

GREEN G2 #2 Cadet Maxime FRA 3

BLUE G1 #2 Dayries Ethan FRA 4

QF2 Rank

RED G4 #1 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 1

YELLOW G3 #1 Huet Nathan FRA 3

GREEN G3 #2 Horjales Maël FRA 4

BLUE G4 #2 Cabestre--Castro Joaquim FRA 2

QF3 Rank

RED G5 #1 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 2

YELLOW G6 #1 Vitu Raphael FRA 3

GREEN G6 #2 Favre-Mercuret Jules FRA 1

BLUE G5 #2 Santos Bruno POR 4

QF4 Rank

RED G8 #1 Petitcollin Florian FRA 1

YELLOW G7 #1 La Volpe Enrico ITA 2

GREEN G7 #2 Lepont Anthony FRA 3

BLUE G8 #2 Merlino Jonathan FRA 4

SF1 Rank

RED QF1 #1Borromeo Luca ITA 2

YELLOW QF2 #1Demuru Lorenzo ITA 1

GREEN QF2 #2Cabestre--Castro Joaquim FRA 4

BLUE QF1 #2Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 3

SF2 Rank

RED QF4 #1Petitcollin Florian FRA 1

YELLOW QF3 #1Favre-Mercuret Jules FRA 2

GREEN QF3 #2Cossaro Giorgio ITA DQ

BLUE QF4 #2La Volpe Enrico ITA 3

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals



Final Rank

RED SF1#1 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 2

YELLOW SF2#1 Petitcollin Florian FRA 1

GREEN SF2#2 Favre-Mercuret Jules FRA DNF

BLUE SF1#2 Borromeo Luca ITA 3

Co-Final Rank

RED SF1#3 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 4

YELLOW SF2#3 La Volpe Enrico ITA 3

GREEN SF2#4 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 1

BLUE SF1#4 Cabestre--Castro Joaquim FRA 2

Time Trials
Rank Name Ctry W.Rank T.1 T.2 Best

1 Borromeo Luca ITA 5 26,328 27,194 26,328
2 Petitcollin Florian FRA 4 26,749 26,423 26,423
3 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 1 28,155 27,267 27,267
4 Demuru Lorenzo ITA 999 27,534 28,152 27,534
5 Pallazzi Matteo ITA 2 27,801 27,896 27,801
6 Favre-Mercuret Jules FRA 167 28,092 28,337 28,092
7 Delfino Federico ITA 9 28,234 28,307 28,234
8 Cadet Maxime FRA 999 28,428 30,360 28,428
9 Shvechykov Mykola UKR 46 28,434 28,474 28,434
10 La Volpe Enrico ITA 999 28,615 30,236 28,615
11 Vitu Raphael FRA 40 28,696 28,702 28,696
12 Rahali Vicente Alejandro ESP 51 28,935 28,885 28,885
13 Maragna Thomas ITA 10 29,257 28,943 28,943
14 Lethieleux Normane FRA 999 29,100 29,713 29,100
15 Merlino Jonathan FRA 999 29,173 29,847 29,173
16 Dayries Ethan FRA 127 29,226 29,277 29,226
17 Pyrovolou Ioannis FRA 60 29,355 29,885 29,355
18 Tommaso Isman ITA 12 29,370 29,468 29,370
19 Santos Bruno POR 57 29,613 29,397 29,397
20 Cabestre--Castro Joaquim FRA 83 29,441 29,936 29,441
21 Horjales Maël FRA 999 29,544 29,872 29,544
22 Priego Borrego Cesar ESP 3 29,665 29,708 29,665
23 Lepont Anthony FRA 999 30,511 29,700 29,700
24 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 29 29,746 30,159 29,746
25 Galbiati Stefano ITA 81 32,206 29,790 29,790
26 Putaud Guillaume FRA 999 30,080 30,605 30,080

Finals



27 Confalonieri Samuele ITA 999 30,086 30,632 30,086
28 Huet Nathan FRA 999 30,464 30,871 30,464
29 Bodard Tom FRA 106 33,746 30,581 30,581
30 Balistreri Nicolò ITA 35 31,113 30,763 30,763
31 Bernyak Carlo Giovanni ITA 75 33,099 30,849 30,849
32 Maragna Mattia ITA 85 33,060 30,880 30,880
33 Cadre Paul FRA 32 31,719 31,084 31,084
34 Beretta Alexandre IRL 13 31,979 31,651 31,651
35 Le Guennec Jérémy FRA 44 32,625 32,165 32,165
36 Ivaldi Andrea ITA 999 38,036 33,066 33,066


